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ADOBE INC.
ISIN:  US00724F1012

Overview

2024/04/16 22:00:00
Price

476.22 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: ADOB
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o

1.30% (6.12)

US00724F1012
ADBE

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

200,886 EUR
S&P 500

477.25 USD (100)
478.89 USD (200)
470.00 USD
478.98 USD
468.49 USD
470.10 USD
475.116638 USD
2,660,097
1,263,870,078.78
73,263

E INC. &

WKN: 00724F101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US00724F1012-2024-04-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS00724F1012
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22a0091da5a3d79eac80ffeb72df214f128cebbefdfa59614eb380afd8fa99fa&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20a13a4f48980f260&time=1713411847&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21db0ac3ad8bb158eda27a586fdfef96a4ca0e7578a4de3c378faa8ebebd77c4&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78e5b729b262d17d4&time=1713411847&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=637f72d520590ad7ddbfdbc46bfe4af5f12b10122cfe9eac058167266defc374&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c445464a3c650d4bb&time=1713411847&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf2cf578d5474e499011e764e77ec4cbc1f6f7453af78583df44326e5e25aa09&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9202b745e014d0832&time=1713411847&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24ec0a7b0397b001c4e8c6d5a5929ec135422c269acf617b4ca4e894cd025410&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe753af0fe8da81fd&time=1713411847&tool=RSC

ADOBE INC.

Details

2024/04/16 22:00:00

Price

476.22 USD

Difference (] 1.30% (6.12)
General attributes
ISIN US00724F1012
Symbol ADBE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 200,886 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 477.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 478.89 USD (200)
Open 470.00 USD
High 478.98 USD
Low 468.49 USD
Close (prev. day) 470.10 USD
VWAP 475.116638 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,660,097
Trading volume 1,263,870,078.78
Number of trades 73,263
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -13.99% +29.95% +2.34%
Perf (abs.) -72.95 +103.35 +10.25
Beta 1.49 1.68 1.48
Volatility 33.82 33.20 36.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADOBE INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/  21:49
04/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

447.55 EUR

447.00 EUR

448.45 EUR

448.55 EUR

282.10 CHF

478.38 USD (3,420,335)
513.34 USD (4,389,715)
571.97 USD (3,502,377)
524.04 USD (3,321,834)

638.25 USD (2024/02/02)

468.35 USD (2024/04/15)

638.25 USD (2024/02/02)

331.89 USD (2023/05/12)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.59 134
0.01 3
2.13 234
0.07 16
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US00724F1012
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267018501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16600
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588683

ADOBE INC.
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Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

07/24

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/12

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

22:00

18:09

17:59

08:03

08:03

17:36

19:07

17:44

19:31

20:30

18:00

476.22 USD 1,263.87

447.50 EUR

476.25 USD

441.05 EUR

441.05 EUR

447.20 EUR

441.65 EUR

447.70 EUR

448.15 EUR

448.40 EUR

427.74 CHF

0.01

0.20

0.00

0.00

0.25

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

73,263

27

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252474
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16598
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252077
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407642892

ADOBE INC.

Company profile

F\\ Adobe

Contact Details
ADOBE INC.

345 Park Avenue - 95110-2704 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-536-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@adobe.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: ADOBE INC.

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Adobe, Inc. engages in the provision of digital marketing and media solutions. It operates
through the following segments: Digital Media, Digital Experience, and Publishing and

Advertising. The Digital Media segment offers creative cloud services, which allow members

to download and install the latest versions of products, such as Adobe Photoshop, Adobe
lllustrator, Adobe Premiere Pro, Adobe Photoshop Lightroom and Adobe InDesign, as well
as utilize other tools, such as Adobe Acrobat. The Digital Experience segment provides
solutions, including analytics, social marketing, targeting, media optimization, digital
experience management, and cross-channel campaign management, as well as premium
video delivery and monetization. The Publishing and Advertising segment includes legacy
products and services for eLearning solutions, technical document publishing, web
application development, and high-end printing. The company was founded by Charles M.
Geschke and John E. Warnock in December 1982 and is headquartered in San Jose, CA.

Members of Management Board

Amy Banse

Kathleen
Oberg

Brett Biggs
Cristiano Amon

Daniel
Rosensweig

David Ricks

Dheeraj
Pandey

Frank
Calderoni

Laura
Desmond

Melanie
Boulden

Spencer
Neumann

Shantanu
Narayen

Abhay
Parasnis

Anil
Chakravarthy
Ann Lewnes

Dan Durm
Dana Rao
David

Wadhwani
Gloria Chen

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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mailto:info@adobe.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US00724F1012-2024-04-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS00724F1012

ADOBE INC.

Committee

Scott Belsky Member of Executive
Committee
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